

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	·
Certified Copies Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700350271957

08/14/20--01002--009 \*\*35.80

7021 AUG 14 PM 1:2

n 193 57F A3 17 223



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Magnolia Green Pro	operty		
Owners' Association	n, Inc.		
<u> </u>	<u></u>		
<u> </u>		-	
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
•			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: Seth			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In		p	Courier

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

		02, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, i ration organized under the laws of the State of Florids	this
		ce or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name of	the corporation: Magnolia Gre	een Property Owners' Association, Inc.	
		od Ranch Blvd., Suite 100, Sarasota, FL 34240	
3 The mailing:	address (if different). 250 Civi	c Center Drive, Suite 500, Columbus, OH 43215	
		2004 Document number: N0400002380	
5. The name an		registered agent and registered office on file with the	
	Daniel J. Perka		
	1440 Covenant Way		?;;
	Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202		٠
6. The name and (if changed):	d street address of the new reg	istered agent (if changed) and /or registered office	
	NRAI Services, Inc.		<u>=</u>
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
		P.O. Box NOT acceptable	20
	Plantation, FL 33324		
The street addre	ess of its registered office and be identical.	the street address of the business office of its registere	ed agent,
Such change was authorized by th	s authorized by resolution du board, or the corporation h	aly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so as been notified in writing of the change.	
Pot We	tuchowa e of an officer or director	Pat Westerhouse, DST	
_		Printed or typed name and title	
further agree to further agreement is being corporation has	the appointment as registered o comply with the provisions d I am familiar with and acce ng filed merely to reflect a ch been notified in writing of th	d agent and agree to act in this capacity. of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perfe pt the obligation of my position as registered agent. C ange in the registered office address, I hereby confirm is change.	formance Or, if this that the
lu	LILLIA Lature of Registered Agent	5-15-2020	
,	nalf of an entity:	Date	
Jill	white		
Ту	ped or Printed Name	<del></del>	

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314
CR2E045 (04/13)

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



000350272000



# Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

# 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 08/14/2020	**WALK IN*
ENTITY NAME GRACIE	MEI TRADING LLC
DOCUMENT NUMBER	
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**
XXXX	Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status
***	EASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFICATION	
TOTAL OWED \$25.00	ACCOUNT #: 120160000072
Please call Tina at the	above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

### **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Corp	orations			
SUBJECT:		TRADING LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	l Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	ı all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Megan Fuentes			
			Name of Person		
		ZenBusiness PBC			
		<del></del>	Firm/Company		<del> </del>
		5900 Balcones Dr. Suite 50	000		
			Address		
		Austin, Texas, 78731			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		fulfillment@zenbusiness.co	om to be used for future annual r	enart natification)	
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please ea		cport notification)	
Megan Fuen	tes		844 493	-6249	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mai	iling Address:		Street Ad	dress:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2628 111 111 9: 57

### GRACIE MEI TRADING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 05/18/2020	and assigned
Florida document number L20000134232		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	24829 Panacea Court	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Lutz, FL 33559		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	24829 Panacea Court	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Lutz, FL 33559	
		***
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the na</u>	ame of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	City	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	<b>Authorized Member</b>

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			. c.+ b □Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🖸 Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
	<del>-</del>		
			Remove
			□Change

						-
						-
<del> </del>						-
				-		_
		· <u></u>			***	-
						-
			<del>_</del> =:		<del></del>	-
	·				<del></del>	-
				· · · · ·		-
<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del> .			
***						
	-	-	<u> </u>			
7					<del></del>	
			·		**	
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date lote: If the date inserted in this ocument's effective date on the	must be specific and car s block does not mee	nnot be prior to da t the applicable	te of filing or mor statutory filing (	(option than 90 days after f requirements, this	iling ) Pursuant to 605	5.0207 ed as
record specifies a delayed effection is filed.	ctive date, but not an	effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after	r the
August 13	, :	2020				
August 13 /s/ LIMEI C	ARDENAS Signature of a men	·		_		

Filing Fee: \$25.00